

Food Information

Supplier	Crowther Creative Products
Address	UNIT 1, CAPEL CLOSE, LEACON ROAD. ASHFORD, KENT, TN23 4GY
Name of Food	AROUND THE WORLD HOT SAUCE
Manu Code	CC2515
Net Contents	
Storage	
Dietary information	
Country of origin	UK

Jalapeno Zingy Chilli Sauce

Ingredients

Water, sweet pepper and jalapeno chili pepper (21%), apple cider vinegar, salt, onion, scallion, lime, citric acid, E330 and acetic acid E260 (acidity regulators), CELERY, xanthan gum, E415 (thickener), garlic, spices, Allergens listed in CAPITAL letters.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage

N/A for this line

Allergens

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per Portion
Energy	59 KJ / 14 kcal	
Fat	0.0g	
of which saturates	N/A	
Carbohydrate	2.9g	
of which sugars	0.9g	
Fibre	N/A	
Protein	0.0g	
Salt	4.3g	

Cayenne Hot Chilli Sauce

Ingredients

Water, Cayenne pepper (18%), salt, acidity regulator: acetic acid E260, thickener: xanthan gum E415, garlic, onion.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage

N/A for this line

Allergens

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per Portion
Energy	71 KJ / 17 kcal	
Fat	0g	
of which saturates	0g	
Carbohydrate	4.2g	

of which sugars	1g	
Fibre	N/A	
Protein	0g	
Salt	4.2g	
Chipotle Smoky Chilli Sauce		
Ingredients		
Water, apple cider vinegar, habanero and cayenne chili peppers, sugarcane vinegar, salt, paprika, garlic, spices, cipotle chili pepper (1,2%, sugar, onion, citric acid E330 and acetic acid E260 (acidity regulator), xanthan gum E415 (thickener), paprika natural extract (natural colour), vitamin C E300 (antioxidant).		
Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage		
N/A for this line		
Allergens		
Nutritional Values		
Portion (g)		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Portion
Energy	184 KJ / 44 kcal	
Fat	1.5g	
of which saturates	0.0g	
Carbohydrate	8.0g	
of which sugars	2.3g	
Fibre	N/A	
Protein	1.4g	
Salt	3.5g	